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Ergebnis Real-Bridge-Turnier 31.5.2022

Paar
Hristo Myahov & ANDESSNER Bibiane
DUREK Josef & Hans-Jorge SCHINZE
Neumayer Isolde & Rikki Christianel
STEINER Peter & Manfred Handerek
KALCHBAUER Michael & SEGER Christine
Lakner Ute & Waltraud Stender
Baumgartner Florian & TAUS Irmgard
Buchmayr Maximilian & Mark Monika
Peter Pink & LERCHER lIse
Johanna Nehiba & Gerhard Rameder

%
59.26%
56.94%
56.48%
53.70%
51.85%
49.54%
48.61%
47.22%
42.13%
34.26%

MP
20
16
14
12
10




